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&

Mercedes-Benz

General information

% AESSXZT |

report date: 2024-03-28

Make

Model

Colour

Year of manufacture
Top speed

0 - 60 mph

Gearbox

Engine & fuel consumption

Power

Max. torque

Engine capacity
Cylinders

Fuel type

Consumption city
Consumption extra urban
Consumption combined
CO2 emission

CO2 label

CarCheck.co.uk

MERCEDES

CLK C280 ELEGANCE SE
Silver

2005

150 mph

7.5 seconds

7 speed automatic

228 BHP

300 Nm at 5.000 rpm
2.996 cc

6

Petrol

20.9 mpg

36.7 mpg

28.5 mpg

229 g/km
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&) CAR CHECK AES55XZT

report date: 2024-03-28

Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-07-03
Pictures 34

Listing price View report

source: cargurus.co.uk
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT history

MOT expiry date 2024-07-30

MOT pass rate
MOT passed 16

Failed MOT tests 1

Total advice items 13

Total items failed 1

MOT #17 2023-07-31 16:40
MOT test number 210354207031
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2024-07-30

Nearside Front Anti-roll bar ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))

Nearside Rear Anti-roll bar linkage pin or bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement
(5.3.4 (a) (i)

MOT #16 2022-07-06 16:29
MOT test number 798367878672
Result  Passed

Nearside Front Service brake fluctuating, but not excessively (1.2.1 (e))
Nearside Rear Anti-roll bar ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))

Nearside Front Upper Suspension arm ball joint has slight play front (5.3.4 (a) (i))

Offside Rear Anti-roll bar ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))

MOT #15 2021-06-16 08:32
MOT test number 434158214129
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #14 2021-06-16 08:32
MOT test number 636658046428
Result % Failed
_ Nearside Front Headlamp aim projected beam image is obviously incorrect

(4.1.2 (c))

MOT #13 2020-10-05 07:56
MOT test number 320269245430
Result  Passed

- Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT test number 176765368557
Result  Passed
MOT #11 2018-05-10 15:05
MOT test number 209477733512
Result  Passed

MOT #10 2017-05-04 13:29
MOT test number 772353561782
Result  Passed

MOT #9 2016-04-15 11:59
MOT test number 579485002312
Result « Passed

MOT #8 2015-04-20 13:48
MOT test number 527830515129
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #7 2014-05-15 07:29
MOT test number 879895834171
Result  Passed

- Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 40mm circle outside zone 'A' (8.3.1d)

MOT #6 2013-05-15 07:45
MOT test number 725235633112
Result  Passed

Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 40mm circle outside zone 'A' (8.3.1d)

MOT #5 2012-04-17 16:57
MOT test number 298198402470
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2011-05-05 09:03
MOT test number 325565321147
Result  Passed

MOT #3 2010-04-29 08:26
MOT test number 253519010109
Result  Passed

- Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Notice Both front tyres are worn on inside and outside edge

MOT #2 2009-04-30 07:55
MOT test number 980730029152
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #1 2008-05-02 13:55
MOT test number 184753328159
Result  Passed
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Tax & MOT check

AE55XZT

report date: 2024-03-28

Tax due:
1 August 2024

Tax status

Days left

MOT expiry date
Full MOT history

Tax calculation

Expires:
30 July 2024

Valid until 1 August

95

30 July 2024
See MOT history

Vehicle class

Band

Single payment (12 months)
Single six month payment

Total payable by 12 monthly instalments

CarCheck.co.uk

48

£ 395,00,-

£ 217,25,-
£ 414,75,-
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report date: 2024-03-28

Damage history

Check the damage history for this MERCEDES. See if, where and when this MERCEDES had damage and the
car repair costs. We also check if this MERCEDES was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the

results.

Damage 1
Date

Category
Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra MERCEDES salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-28

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this MERCEDES in the premium report. We check: purchase
value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 9/13


https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=AE55XZT
https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=AE55XZT

&) CAR CHECK AES55XZT

report date: 2024-03-28

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this MERCEDES? How many owners did this
MERCEDES have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report
here.

More info )

Plate changes

See in this check if this MERCEDES had different number plates.
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More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 10/13


https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=AE55XZT
https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=AE55XZT
https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=AE55XZT
https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=AE55XZT

&) CAR CHECK AES55XZT

report date: 2024-03-28

Check if this MERCEDES is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this MERCEDES has been

settled.

If not, and you buy this MERCEDES then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this MERCEDES is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

AE55XZT

report date: 2024-03-28

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

19
2005-10-05
2023-07-31

See info

2005-10-05
2008-05-02
2009-04-30
2010-04-29
2011-05-05
2012-04-17
2013-05-15
2014-05-15
2015-04-20
2016-04-15

mileage —>

vehicle age —

16 mi
14.759 mi
21.547 mi
29.466 mi
35.447 mi
39.942 mi
46.846 mi
55.404 mi
60.610 mi
69.784 mi

More info >
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Dimensions & weight

AE55XZT

report date: 2024-03-28

Width
Height
Length
Wheel base
Kerb weight

Max. allowed weight

Additional information

1977 mm
1466 mm
4541 mm
2715 mm
1585 kg
2110 kg

Fuel tank capacity
Fuel delivery
Number of doors
Number of seats
Number of axles

Engine number

CarCheck.co.uk

62 |

Multi-Point Injection

5
5
2

27294030182576
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